

3rd on A/C bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) N/W- Construction of road from Hussain - Pijethane mafia to Kungwa Bhatoli.					
(2) Name of Contractor -					
Rishi Kumar Singh (4/90/16)					
At - Sonabhadra.					
Dist - Sonam. (Bihar)					
(3) Agreement - SBD 46					
03/2019-2020.					
(4) Date of work order - 20.3.20					
(5) Contract date of					
completion - 19/12/2020					

(6) Length of work done -

(i) Construction of embankment road of 10m from borrow pits.

Sl. No.	chainage	C/S Area	Mean Area	dist	Volume
1	0	1.258	-	-	-
2	50	3.109	2.184	50	109.175
3	100	3.602	3.356	50	167.725
4	150	3.661	3.632	50	181.575
5	200	3.546	3.604	50	180.175
6	250	3.546	3.449	50	172.475
7	300	3.526	3.474	50	173.675
8	350	3.303	Continuation 3.450	50	172.475
9	390	1.654	2.479	40	99.14

(A) Total - 1256.45

Abstract of Cost

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Setting out -					
(2) Construction of masonry					
bush masonry.					
Qty - 0.390 Km.					
@ Rs 4037 = 34/Km - Rs 1575 =					
(2/2) Construction of reference					
pillar.					
Qty - 0.390 Km.					
@ Rs 1855 = 25/Km - Rs 724 =					
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing of					
rock land.					
Qty - 0.7155 hectares.					

@ Rs 49,486 = 70/hect - Rs 5717 =

(4/4) Excavation for road
way cutting.

Qty - 28.875 m³

@ Rs 122 = 150/m³ - Rs 3527 =

(5/5) Construction of embankment

Qty - 20.21 m³

@ Rs 36 = 17/m³ - Rs 731 =

(6/6) Construction of embankment

Qty - 689.836 m³ @ 16

@ Rs 175/10/m³ - Rs 1,20,796 =

(7/7) Construction of embankment

Qty - 172.454 m³

Continuation

@ Rs 138 = 276/m³ - Rs 23,947 =

C.O.Ps 1,56,909 =

B.F-125 1, 56, 909=00

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/8) Construction of 450 = 7					
	Qty -	46.99 m ³			
@ Rs 2774 = 82/m ³ - Rs 1,30,389=					
(9/9) W.P.M. grade 111 -					
	Qty -	110.79 m ³			
@ Rs 3286 = 430/m ³ - Rs 375183=					
(10/10) Cement concrete drain					
	Qty -	236.34 m ³			
@ Rs 7105 = 26/m ³ - Rs 16,79,243=					
(11/11) Brick layer.					
	Qty -	372.50 m ²			
	vide page (17)				

@ Rs 420 = 950/m ² - Rs 1,56,804=					
(12/12) E/W in excavation					
	Qty -	4.50 m ³			
@ Rs 260 = 550/m ³ - Rs 1,173=					
(13/13) Bedding for topsoil -					
	Qty -	1.050 m ³			
@ Rs 397 = 320/m ³ - Rs 412=					
(14/14) Kiosmine Stone.					
	Qty -	1 m ²			
@ Rs 2274 = 25/m ² - Rs 2274=					
(15/15) provision & laying red					
house topsoil.					
	Qty -	15.10 m			

Continuation
@ Rs 879 = 81/m - Rs 13,197=

C.O. Rs 25,15,584=

B.F Rs 25,15,584=00

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/16) 216 m Stone (Pore Cast)					
	Qty -	1 no.			
@ Rs 621588/m				Rs 622=00	
(17/17) Boundary Wall					
	Qty -	6 nos			
@ Rs 506 = 81/m				Rs 304=00	
(18/18) Boundary & living					
Hydrant running in front					
	Qty -	2 nos			
@ Rs 11,083 = 38/m				Rs 22,167=00	
(19/19) Maintenance board					
	Qty -	1 no			

@ Rs 11,083 = 38/m			Rs 11,083=00	
(20/20) 11M 4.5V 1050 board				
	Qty -	1 no.		
@ Rs 11,083 = 38/m			Rs 11,083=00	
(21/21) 600 mm equilateral				
triangle.				
	Qty -	2 nos		
@ Rs 3576 = 44/m			Rs 7153=00	
(22/22) 600 mm Circular				
	Qty -	2 nos		
@ Rs 4722 = 58/m			Rs 9445=00	
(23/23) 600 mm x 450 mm				
rectangular.				
	Qty -	2 nos		

Continuation

@ Rs 4676 = 66/m - Rs 9353=00

C.O. Rs 25,89,531=00

22

[illegible]